Certificate of Completion

This certificate is awarded to

For successfully completing National Fatherhood Initiative's Fathering in 15[™], An Online Learning Experience.

Facilitator:

Date of Completion

Signature:



Coshocton County Fatherhood Initiative Reminding fathers they are an essential piece in their child's life.



National Fatherhood Initiative®

www.fatherhood.org

Ghisph w. Jan

Christopher A. Brown

President National Fatherhood Initiative

Issued by National Fatherhood Initiative®. 12410 Milestone Center Drive, Suite 600, Germantown, MD 20876